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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Woodland Heights

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631

Title

Small Area Rugs And Mats
Household

Books

Books

Paisley Ottoman

Area Rug Hand Made In Iran
Nordmende Spectra Phonic C Vintage Radio
Sofa

Linens And More

Utility Table

Samsung Blu Ray And Phillips DVD Player
Books

Books And Comics

Chair On Castors

Rattan Chest Of Drawers
Child's Bagpipes And Bag
Frame

Bookcase

Bookcase

Guitar Case

Y amaha F-310 Acoustic Guitar
Epiphone Bass Guitar Les Paul Special
Chairs And Bookcase

Ladies

IKEA Chair

Table

Adjustable Office Chair

Men's Lot

Glaobe In Metal Stand

Rocker Chair

Decor Items

Lamps And Shades

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 14 7:00pm ET

Lot

0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663

Title

Fireplace Tools

Metal Peregrine Falcon
Leather Loveseat

Area Rug

Decor And Serving ltems
Decor And Serving Items
Adjustable Office Chair
Wood Table

Pier One Chairs

Dining Room Table
Silver And Other Metals
Crystal And Glass
Household Misc. Lot
Cutlery

Decor And Serving

Tea And Coffee

Kitchen

Kitchen Small Appliances
Kitchen

Cookbooks

DVDs

CDs

Record Albums

Decor Items

Lane Cedar Chest
Books

Drafting Table

Drafting Table

Tunturi Treadmill
Coffee Table

L oveseat

Whirlpool Gold



Lot

0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Books

Alphason Speaker Stands

Shop Vac

Westinghouse Portable Heater
LG Portable Air Conditioner
Sofa Table

Workout Bench And Weights
Leather Loveseat

Epiphone Electric Guitar With soft Case
Museum Posters

Fender 200SX Acoustic Guitar In Hard Case
Decor Items

Hand Air Pump

Garage

Utility Shelf Unit

Laundry

Staples Stacking File Crates
Two Runners

Tea Cups And Saucers

Tea Cups And Saucers

Tea Cups And Saucers

Georgia O'Keefe Books

Royal Daoulton Top O The Hill
Carex Bright Light

Origina Art

Bookcase

Patio Table

Trio Of Iron Outdoor Chairs

Pair Of Iron Outdoor Chairs
Desk

Brother Inkjet All In One MFC 485DW
Three Chairs

Outdoor Metal And Wood Bench
Leather Ottoman

Original Art

Two Sets Of Camembert Plates
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