Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -Woodland Heights

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 7 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0599	Small Area Rugs And Mats
0600	Household
0601	Books
0602	Books
0603	Paisley Ottoman
0604	Area Rug Hand Made In Iran
0605	Nordmende Spectra Phonic C Vintage Radio
0606	Sofa
0607	Linens And More
0609	Utility Table
0610	Samsung Blu Ray And Phillips DVD Player
0611	Books
0612	Books And Comics
0613	Chair On Castors
0614	Rattan Chest Of Drawers
0615	Child's Bagpipes And Bag
0616	Frame
0617	Bookcase
0618	Bookcase
0619	Guitar Case
0620	Yamaha F-310 Acoustic Guitar
0621	Epiphone Bass Guitar Les Paul Special
0622	Chairs And Bookcase
0623	Ladies
0624	IKEA Chair
0625	Table
0626	Adjustable Office Chair
0627	Men's Lot
0628	Globe In Metal Stand
	Rocker Chair
	Decor Items
0631	Lamps And Shades

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 14 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0632	Fireplace Tools
0633	Metal Peregrine Falcon
0634	Leather Loveseat
0635	Area Rug
0636	Decor And Serving Items
0637	Decor And Serving Items
0638	Adjustable Office Chair
0639	Wood Table
0640	Pier One Chairs
0641	Dining Room Table
0642	Silver And Other Metals
0643	Crystal And Glass
	Household Misc. Lot
	Cutlery
	Decor And Serving
0647	Tea And Coffee
	Kitchen
	Kitchen Small Appliances
	Kitchen
0651	Cookbooks
	DVDs
0653	
	Record Albums
	Decor Items
	Lane Cedar Chest
	Books
0658	Drafting Table
0659	Drafting Table
0660	Tunturi Treadmill
0661	Coffee Table
0662	
0663	Whirlpool Gold

Lot	Title
0664	Books
0665	Alphason Speaker Stands
0666	Shop Vac
0667	Westinghouse Portable Heater
0668	LG Portable Air Conditioner
0669	Sofa Table
0670	Workout Bench And Weights
0671	Leather Loveseat
0672	Epiphone Electric Guitar With soft Case
0673	Museum Posters
0675	Fender 200SX Acoustic Guitar In Hard Case
0676	Decor Items
0677	Hand Air Pump
0678	Garage
0679	Utility Shelf Unit
0680	Laundry
0681	Staples Stacking File Crates
0682	Two Runners
0683	Tea Cups And Saucers
0684	Tea Cups And Saucers
0685	Tea Cups And Saucers
0686	Georgia O'Keefe Books
0687	Royal Doulton Top O The Hill
0688	Carex Bright Light
0689	Original Art
0690	Bookcase
	Patio Table
0692	Trio Of Iron Outdoor Chairs
	Pair Of Iron Outdoor Chairs
	Desk
	Brother Inkjet All In One MFC J485DW
0696	Three Chairs
0697	
	Leather Ottoman
	Original Art
0700	Two Sets Of Camembert Plates

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com